DMX H-4212 PRICING (EURO)
STANDARD FEATURES

92-2475-01 Rev. K

Maximum Print Speed: 12 ips
Printhead Density: 203 dpi

Direct Thermal / Thermal Transfer
Maximum Print Width: 4.16”
Maximum Print Length: 99.99”

RAM: 16MB

Flash Memory: 8MB

Serial/Parallel/Ethernet/USB
connectivity

Bitmapped Fonts: 9
Scalable Fonts: 3

Revolving Media Hub 3”
Microprocessor:32 bit:200MHz
Media Viewing Window

128 X 64 LCD Display

Real Time Clock

PART # PRINTER DESCRIPTION PRICE (Euro)
DMX H-4212 Direct Thermal Label Printer 2185
DMX H-4212 Direct Thermal RFID-Ready (UHF only) Label Printer 2360
DMX H-4212 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (UHF only) Label Printer 3490
DMX H-4212 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (HF only) Label Printer 3015
PART # OPTIONS AND MANUALS PRICE (Euro)

DPO78-2613-04
DPO78-2617-01

DPO78-2655-01

DPO78-2615-01
DPO78-2694-02
DPO78-2622-01
DPO78-2619-01
DPO78-2367-01
DPO78-2629-01
DPO78-2660-01
DPO78-2660-02
DPO78-2660-03
DPO78-2660-04
DPO78-2649-01
DP032-2603-01
DPO78-2657-02
DPO78-2657-12
DPO78-2394-01
DPO78-2394-02
DPO78-2618-01
DPO78-2667-xx>

MCL (see separate Datamax MCL price list)

Plastic Thermal Transfer Option (Coated side in/Coated side out)
HD Peel Mechanism and Present Sensor — requires Internal
Rewinder

Basic Peel and Present Sensor — requires Internal Rewinder
Mechanism

Internal Rewinder

Large Display (320 X 240) available at time of order
SDIO/USB option available at time of order

Present Sensor Only Option

Optional 40mm Media Hub

Linear Barcode Scanner

Internal ILPC Font Kit — CG Times

Kanji Gothic Font Kit

Simplified Chinese Font Kit

Korean Hangul Font Kit

GPIO Applicator Interface Card

GPIO RJ-45 to DB9 Serial Adapter Cable

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b WiFi Card

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b/g WiFi Card

External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW1 110 volt
External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW1 220 volt
Standard Cutter Kit for 10 mil stock

RFID UHF — field upgrade (multi-protocol, EPCglobal, Gen2 compatible,
w/power — used with RFID ready printers only)

87
175

87

175
175
88
85
15
1195
STD
87
87
87
345
30
520
520
430"
430"
605
1305

PART #

REPLACEMENT PRINT HEAD

PRICE (Euro)

DP020-2240-01

Print Head 203 dpi

;NOTES: GPIO= General Purpose Input Output, FW = Firmware
Items Do Not qualify for standard contract discounts. Contact Datamax for additional information.
2 Specify frequency/country requirements when ordering

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are F.O.B. Datamax Factory, Orlando, FL and are in EURO'’s.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

395

This price list is not an offer of sale. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

7/9/08



DMX H-4310 PRICING (EURO)
STANDARD FEATURES

92-2475-01 Rev. K

Maximum Print Speed: 10 ips
Printhead Density: 300 dpi
Direct Thermal/Thermal Transfer
Maximum Print Width: 4.16”
Maximum Print Length: 99.99”

RAM: 16MB

Flash Memory: 8MB

Serial/Parallel/Ethernet/USB
connectivity

Bitmapped Fonts: 9
Scalable Fonts: 3

Revolving Media Hub 3”
Microprocessor:32 bit:200MHz
Media Viewing Window

128 X 64 LCD Display

Real Time Clock

PART # PRINTER DESCRIPTION PRICE (Euro)
DMX H-4310 Direct Thermal Label Printer 2365
DMX H-4310 Direct Thermal RFID-Ready (UHF only) Label Printer 2540
DMX H-4310 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (UHF only) Label Printer 3670
DMX H-4310 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (HF only) Label Printer 3195
PART # OPTIONS AND MANUALS PRICE (Euro)

DPO78-2613-04
DPO78-2617-01

DPO78-2655-01

DPO78-2615-01
DPO78-2694-02
DPO78-2622-01
DPO78-2619-01
DPO78-2367-01
DPO78-2629-01
DPO78-2660-01
DPO78-2660-02
DPO78-2660-03
DPO78-2660-04
DPO78-2649-01
DP032-2603-01
DPO78-2657-02
DPO78-2657-12
DPO78-2394-01
DPO78-2394-02
DPO78-2618-01
DPO78-2667-xx°

MCL (see separate Datamax MCL price list)

Plastic Thermal Transfer Option (Coated side in/Coated side out)
HD Peel Mechanism and Present Sensor — requires Internal
Rewinder

Basic Peel and Present Sensor — requires Internal Rewinder
Mechanism

Internal Rewinder

Large Display (320 X 240) available at time of order
SDIO/USB option available at time of order

Present Sensor Only Option

Optional 40mm Media Hub

Linear Barcode Scanner

Internal ILPC Font Kit — CG Times

Kanji Gothic Font Kit

Simplified Chinese Font Kit

Korean Hangul Font Kit

GPIO Applicator Interface Card

GPIO RJ-45 to DB9 Serial Adapter Cable

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b WiFi Card

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b/g WiFi Card

External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW?1 110 volt
External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW?1 220 volt
Standard Cutter Kit for 10 mil stock

RFID UHF - field upgrade (multi-protocol, EPCglobal, Gen2 compatible,
w/power — used with RFID ready printers only)

87
175

87

175
175
88
85
15
1195
STD
87
87
87
345
30
520
520
430"
430"
605
1305

Part #

Replacement Print Head

PRICE (Euro)

DP0O20-2241-01

Print Head 300 dpi

1NOTES: GPIO= General Purpose Input Output, FW = Firmware
Items Do Not qualify for standard contract discounts. Contact Datamax for additional information.
2 Specify frequency/country requirements when ordering

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are F.O.B. Datamax Factory, Orlando, FL and are in EURO's.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

595

This price list is not an offer of sale. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

7/9/08



DMX H-4408 PRICING (EURO)
STANDARD FEATURES

92-2475-01 Rev. K

Maximum Print Speed: 8 ips
Printhead Density: 400 dpi

Direct Thermal / Thermal Transfer
Maximum Print Width: 4.16”
Maximum Print Length: 99.99”

RAM: 16MB

Flash Memory: 8MB

Serial/Parallel/Ethernet/USB
connectivity

Bitmapped Fonts: 9
Scalable Fonts: 3

Revolving Media Hub 3”
Microprocessor:32 bit:200MHz
Media Viewing Window

128 X 64 LCD Display

Real Time Clock

PART # PRINTER DESCRIPTION PRICE (Euro)
DMX H-4408 Direct Thermal Label Printer 3060
DMX H-4408 Direct Thermal RFID-Ready (UHF only) Label Printer 3235
DMX H-4408 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (UHF only) Label Printer 4365
DMX H-4408 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (HF only) Label Printer 3910
PART # OPTIONS AND MANUALS PRICE (Euro)

DPO78-2613-04
DPO78-2617-01

DPO78-2655-01

DPO78-2615-01
DPO78-2694-02
DPO78-2622-01
DPO78-2619-01
DPO78-2367-01
DPO78-2629-01
DPO78-2660-01
DPO78-2660-02
DPO78-2660-03
DPO78-2660-04
DPO78-2649-01
DP032-2603-01
DPO78-2657-02
DPO78-2657-12
DPO78-2394-01
DPO78-2394-02
DPO78-2618-01
DPO78-2667-xx>

MCL (see separate Datamax MCL price list)

Plastic Thermal Transfer Option (Coated side in/Coated side out)
HD Peel Mechanism and Present Sensor — requires Internal
Rewinder

Basic Peel and Present Sensor — requires Internal Rewinder
Mechanism

Internal Rewinder

Large Display (320 X 240) available at time of order
SDIO/USB option available at time of order

Present Sensor Only Option

Optional 40mm Media Hub

Linear Barcode Scanner

Internal ILPC Font Kit — CG Times

Kanji Gothic Font Kit

Simplified Chinese Font Kit

Korean Hangul Font Kit

GPIO Applicator Interface Card

GPIO RJ-45 to DB9 Serial Adapter Cable

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b WiFi Card

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b/g WiFi Card

External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW1 110 volt
External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW1 220 volt
Standard Cutter Kit for 10 mil stock

RFID UHF — field upgrade (multi-protocol, EPCglobal, Gen2 compatible,
w/power — used with RFID ready printers only)

87
175

87

175
175
88
85
15
1195
STD
87
87
87
345
30
520
520
430"
430"
605
1305

PART #

REPLACEMENT PRINT HEAD

PRICE (Euro)

DP020-2242-01

Print Head 400 dpi

;NOTES: GPIO= General Purpose Input Output, FW = Firmware
Items Do Not qualify for standard contract discounts. Contact Datamax for additional information.
2 Specify frequency/country requirements when ordering

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are F.O.B. Datamax Factory, Orlando, FL and are in EURO'’s.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

875

This price list is not an offer of sale. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

7/9/08



DMX H-4606 PRICING (EURO)
STANDARD FEATURES

92-2475-01 Rev. K

Maximum Print Speed: 6 ips
Printhead Density: 600 dpi
Direct Thermal/Thermal Transfer
Maximum Print Width: 4.16”
Maximum Print Length: 99.99”

RAM: 16MB

Flash Memory: 8MB

Serial/Parallel/Ethernet/USB
connectivity

Bitmapped Fonts: 9
Scalable Fonts: 3

Revolving Media Hub 3”
Microprocessor:32 bit:200MHz
Media Viewing Window

128 X 64 LCD Display

Real Time Clock

PART # PRINTER DESCRIPTION PRICE (Euro)
DMX H-4606 Direct Thermal Label Printer 4370
DMX H-4606 Direct Thermal RFID-Ready (UHF only) Label Printer 4545
DMX H-4606 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (UHF only) Label Printer 5675
DMX H-4606 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (HF only) Label Printer 5220
PART # OPTIONS AND MANUALS PRICE (Euro)

DPO78-2613-04
DPO78-2617-01

DPO78-2655-01

DPO78-2615-01
DPO78-2694-02
DPO78-2622-01
DPO78-2619-01
DPO78-2367-01
DPO78-2629-01
DPO78-2660-01
DPO78-2660-02
DPO78-2660-03
DPO78-2660-04
DPO78-2649-01
DP032-2603-01
DPO78-2657-02
DPO78-2657-12
DPO78-2394-01
DPO78-2394-02
DPO78-2618-01
DPO78-2667-xx°

MCL (see separate Datamax MCL price list)

Plastic Thermal Transfer Option (Coated side in/Coated side out)
HD Peel Mechanism and Present Sensor — requires Internal
Rewinder

Basic Peel and Present Sensor — requires Internal Rewinder
Mechanism

Internal Rewinder

Large Display (320 X 240) available at time of order
SDIO/USB option available at time of order

Present Sensor Only Option

Optional 40mm Media Hub

Linear Barcode Scanner

Internal ILPC Font Kit — CG Times

Kanji Gothic Font Kit

Simplified Chinese Font Kit

Korean Hangul Font Kit

GPIO Applicator Interface Card

GPIO RJ-45 to DB9 Serial Adapter Cable

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b WiFi Card

DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b/g WiFi Card

External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW?1 110 volt
External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW?1 220 volt
Standard Cutter Kit for 10 mil stock

RFID UHF - field upgrade (multi-protocol, EPCglobal, Gen2 compatible,
w/power — used with RFID ready printers only)

87
175

87

175
175
88
85
15
1195
STD
87
87
87
345
30
520
520
430"
430"
605
1305

Part #

Replacement Print Head

PRICE (Euro)

DP0O20-2243-01

Print Head 600 dpi

1NOTES: GPIO= General Purpose Input Output, FW = Firmware
Items Do Not qualify for standard contract discounts. Contact Datamax for additional information.
2 Specify frequency/country requirements when ordering

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are F.O.B. Datamax Factory, Orlando, FL and are in EURO's.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

1220

This price list is not an offer of sale. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

7/9/08



DMX H-6210 PRICING (EURO)
STANDARD FEATURES

92-2475-01 Rev. K

Maximum Print Speed: 10 ips
Printhead Density: 203 dpi

Direct Thermal / Thermal Transfer
Maximum Print Width: 6.61"
Maximum Print Length: 99.99”

RAM: 16MB

Flash Memory: 8MB

Serial/Parallel/Ethernet/USB
connectivity

Bitmapped Fonts: 9
Scalable Fonts: 3

Revolving Media Hub 3”
Microprocessor:32 bit:200MHz
Media Viewing Window

128 X 64 LCD Display

Real Time Clock

PART # PRINTER DESCRIPTION PRICE (Euro)
DMX H-6210 Direct Thermal Label Printer 2795
DMX H-6210 Direct Thermal RFID-Ready (UHF only) Label Printer 2970
DMX H-6210 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (UHF only) Label Printer 4100
DMX H-6210 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (HF only) Label Printer 3625
PART # OPTIONS AND MANUALS PRICE (Euro)
DPO78-2613-11  Plastic Thermal Transfer Option (Coated side in/Coated side out) 87
DPO78-2655-11  Basic Peel and Present Sensor — requires Internal Rewinder 87
Mechanism
DPO78-2615-11 Internal Rewinder 200
DPO78-2619-11  Present Sensor Only Option 85
DPO78-2629-11  Linear Barcode Scanner 1195
DPO78-2694-02  Large Display (320 X 240) available at time of order 175
DPO78-2622-01  SDIO/USB option available at time of order 88
DPO78-2660-01 Internal ILPC Font Kit — CG Times STD
DPO78-2660-02  Kanji Gothic Font Kit 87
DPO78-2660-03  Simplified Chinese Font Kit 87
DPO78-2660-04  Korean Hangul Font Kit 87
DPO78-2649-01  GPIO Applicator Interface Card 345
DP032-2603-01  GPIO RJ-45 to DB9 Serial Adapter Cable 30
78-2656-01  Lid Dampener 83
DPO78-2657-02  DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b WiFi Card 520
DPO78-2657-12  DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b/g WiFi Card 520
DPO78-2393-01  External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW?2 110 volt 775"
DPO78-2393-02  External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW?2 220 volt 775"
DPO78-2618-11  Heavy Duty Cutter Kit for 10 mil stock 1220
DPO78-2667-xx* RFID UHF — field upgrade (multi-protocol, EPCglobal, Gen2 compatible, 1305

w/power — used with RFID ready printers only)

PART #

REPLACEMENT PRINT HEAD

PRICE (Euro)

DP0O20-2245-01

Print Head 203 dpi

1NOTES: GPIO= General Purpose Input Output, FW = Firmware
Items Do Not qualify for standard contract discounts. Contact Datamax for additional information.
2 Specify frequency/country requirement when ordering

595

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are F.O.B. Datamax Factory, Orlando, FL and are in US dollars.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

This price list is not an offer of sale. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

7/9/08



DMX H-6308 PRICING (EURO)
STANDARD FEATURES

92-2475-01 Rev. K

Maximum Print Speed: 8 ips
Printhead Density: 300 dpi
Direct Thermal/Thermal Transfer
Maximum Print Width: 6.40”
Maximum Print Length: 99.99”

RAM: 16MB

Flash Memory: 8MB

Serial/Parallel/Ethernet/USB
connectivity

Bitmapped Fonts: 9
Scalable Fonts: 3

Revolving Media Hub 3”
Microprocessor:32 bit:200MHz
Media Viewing Window

128 X 64 LCD Display

Real Time Clock

PART # PRINTER DESCRIPTION PRICE (Euro)
DMX H-6308 Direct Thermal Label Printer 3060
DMX H-6308 Direct Thermal RFID-Ready (UHF only) Label Printer 3235
DMX H-6308 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (UHF only) Label Printer 4365
DMX H-6308 Direct Thermal RFID-Built (HF only) Label Printer 3890
PART # OPTIONS AND MANUALS PRICE (Euro)
DPO78-2613-11  Plastic Thermal Transfer Option (Coated side in/Coated side out) 87
DPO78-2655-11  Basic Peel and Present Sensor — requires Internal Rewinder 87
Mechanism
DPO78-2615-11 Internal Rewinder 200
DPO78-2619-11  Present Sensor Only Option 85
DPO78-2694-02  Large Display (320 X 240) available at time of order 175
DPO78-2622-01  SDIO/USB option available at time of order 88
DPO78-2629-11  Linear Barcode Scanner 1195
DPO78-2660-01 Internal ILPC Font Kit — CG Times STD
DPO78-2660-02  Kaniji Gothic Font Kit 87
DPO78-2660-03  Simplified Chinese Font Kit 87
DPQO78-2660-04  Korean Hangul Font Kit 87
DPO78-2649-01  GPIO Applicator Interface Card 345
DP032-2603-01  GPIO RJ45-DP9 Serial Adapter Cable 30
78-2656-01  Lid Dampener 83
DPO78-2657-02  DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b WiFi Card 520
DPO78-2657-12  DMXrfNet Il Internal 802.11b/g WiFi Card 520
DPO78-2393-01  External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW2 110 volt 775!
DPO78-2393-02  External Rewinder / Unrewinder DMXREW2 220 volt 775!
DPO78-2618-11  Heavy Duty Cutter Kit for 10 mil stock 1220
DPO78-2667-xx° RFID UHF — field upgrade (multi-protocol, EPCglobal, Gen2 compatible, 1305

w/power — used with RFID ready printers only)

Part #

Replacement Print Head

PRICE (Euro)

DP0O20-2246-01

Print Head 300 dpi

’;NOTES: GPIO= General Purpose Input Output, FW = Firmware
Items Do Not qualify for standard contract discounts. Contact Datamax for additional information.
2 Specify frequency/country requirement when ordering

865

PLEASE NOTE: All prices are F.O.B. Datamax Factory, Orlando, FL and are in US dollars.

Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.

This price list is not an offer of sale. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

7/9/08



